P10000017976

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
· 			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
AUTHORIZATION BY PHONE TO			
CORRECT Endres			
DATE 7-1-19			
DOC. EXAM 11			

Office Use Only



700170423377

02/26/10--01051--002 **0.75

02/26/10--01051--001 **78.00



J. Shivers MAR 01 2010

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Marriage	e and Family Consultants of Paln (PROPOSED CORPORA	n Beach Inc ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	i a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	■ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Ali Oliver Taeb Name (Printed or typed)		
	13027 54th Street North Address		
	w كري ش الله West Palm Beach, FL 33411		
	City, State & Zip		
	·	elephone number	
<u> </u>		@yahoo.com d for future annual report r	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.	S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NAME		
The name of the corporation shall be:		
Marriage and family cons	sultents of Pala	n Besch Inc
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
The principal street address and mailing address, if different	ent is:	
West Palm Brich FL	33411	2010 FEB
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:		D pariety
Theropy		See 26
y de la company		ma P
ADDICE THE CHARD		
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:		IN FEB 26 PM 1:58
100		
700		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR D	<u>IRECTORS</u>	
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):	christine Tag) CFO
Ali Oliur Tach CEO	13027 54th str	
13027 SYth STN West Palm Buch FL 33411	1300/ 5474 51 /	1 61 33011
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	west Palm Bes	ch PC 37111
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ad	ccentable) of the registered agen	t is·
Ali Ollur Taeb	scopulate) of the registered agen	t 13.
12027 CHILL OF M		
West Palm Beach FL 33	411	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	,	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
Ali Oliun Taes		
13027 SYTH STN West Polm Beach FL	23411	
**************************************	**************************************	******
Having been named as registered agent to accept service	ce of process for the above sto	ited corporation at the
place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with		
agree to act in this capacity		
li Il	21	22/10 Date 22/10
Signature/Registered Agent		Date
l, , l	21.	12/10
Signature/Incorporator		Date
- .		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION